
UNIVERSITY OF KOTA – KOTA 

 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

B.Com. (Honors) Part-I Examination -2019 

 

Day Date Time Subject Paper 
Wednesday 27.03.2019 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Business Administration  

Business Organisation & Mngt. 

 Paper-I 

Monday 01.04.2019 11:00 am to 2:00 pm ABST 

Corporate Accounting 

Paper-I 

Friday 05.04.2019 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Eco. Admn. & Fin. Mgt. 

Business Economics 

Paper – I 

Wednesday 10.04.2019 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Business Administration 

Retail Management 

Paper - II 

Monday 15.04.2019 11:00 am to 2:00 pm ABST 

Advanced Business Statistics 

Paper-II 

Saturday 20.04.2019 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Eco. Admn. & Fin. Mgt. 

Banking & Finance 

Paper-II 

Monday 22.04.2019 11:00 am to 1:00 pm General Hindi Comp. 

Paper 

Tuesday 23.04.2019 11:00 am to 1:00 pm Elementary Computer 

Application  

Comp. 

Paper 

Wednesday 24.04.2019 11:00 am to 1:00 pm General English Comp. 

Paper 

Thursday 25.04.2019 11:00 am to 1:00 pm Environmental Studies & 

Disaster Management  

Comp. 

Paper 

 

Note:   1.    No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre 

Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date 

of examination of the paper concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained. 

 

        

Controller of Examinations  

Kota 

February– 2019 



 UNIVERSITY OF KOTA – KOTA 

 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

B.Com. (Honors) Part-II Examination -2019 

 

Day Date Time Subject Paper 
Tuesday 26.03.2019 7:00 am to 10:00 am ABST 

Taxation Law & Practice 
I 

Friday 29.03.2019 7:00 am to 10:00 am EAFM 

Business Environment 
I 

Thursday 04.04.2019 7:00 am to 10:00 am Bus. Adm. 

Corporate Law 
I 

Tuesday 09.04.2019 7:00 am to 10:00 am ABST 

Advanced Cost Accounting 
II 

Friday 12.04.2019 7:00 am to 10:00 am EAFM 

Financial Management 
II 

Thursday 18.04.2019 7:00 am to 10:00 am Bus. Adm. 

Organization Behaviour 
II 

Tuesday 23.04.2019 7:00 am to 10:00 am Optional Paper 

Management Accounting 
Opt.-I 

E-commerce Opt.-II 

Export Documentation, 

Procedures & Practices 
Opt.-III 

 

 

Note:   1.    No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre 

Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date 

of examination of the paper concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained. 

 

 

 

        

Controller of Examinations  

Kota 

February– 2019 



UNIVERSITY OF KOTA – KOTA 

 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

B.Com. (Honors) Part-III Examination -2019 

 

Day Date Time Subject Paper 
Monday 25.03.2019 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm ABST 

Operation Research 
I 

Thursday 28.03.2019 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm EAFM 

International Business & 

Finance 

I 

Wednesday 03.04.2019 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Bus. Adm. 

Business Policy & Strategic 

Mngt. 

I 

Monday 08.04.2019 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm ABST 

Functional Accounting 
II 

Thursday 11.04.2019 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm EAFM 

Rural Development 
II 

Tuesday 16.04.2019 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Bus. Adm. 

Business Ethics & Corporate 

Governance 

II 

Monday 22.04.2019 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Optional Paper 

Tax Planning  
Opt.-I 

Public Finance & Policy Opt.-II 

Insurance & Risk Mngt. Opt.-III 

 

Note:   1.    No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre 

Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date 

of examination of the paper concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained. 

 

 

 

        

Controller of Examinations  

Kota 

February– 2019 


